Printing time:12:56
SATURDAY, 16.12.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00111901|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 LECCE M19 2.05]3.35/3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50[2.031.702.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 {1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92[1.87 | 2.70
13:00/ 4884 |VNM 2 DONG TAM SHB DA N. 3.50|3.35]2.00|5.60|3.15)10.5|5.901.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.80 | 4.80]2.30|9.00|1.87|5.90[1.80|2.303.10 | 2.05
13:00/4885 |VNM 1 HONG LIN BINH DINH 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15]10.05.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.35/9.00|1.87 | 5.70]1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
13:30| 4874 |THAI2 |RAYONG CHAINAT 1.45]14.10|6.75]12.10| 11.0]3.15|27.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 4.60
13:30/ 8769 |[SP4 4 |LA UNION ESTEPONA 3.002.95/2.45]15.20|4.10|9.50 | 8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90 | 2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
14:00/ 4125 PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. TORENSE 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
14:00| 4862 |THA1 |KHON K.U. PATH.UTD. 5.50|3.80|1.578.00/2.30|17.0|3.50|2.29 | 1.55/2.40 | 2.15]6.75]|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.55|3.70| 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.45 | 1.52
14:00| 4872 |THAI2 [NAKHON S| AYUTT.UNI 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00)1.75|4.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 3.90
14:00/ 4883 VNM 2 |PVF CAND BIN PHUOC 1.80]3.35/4.40)2.85|7.2515.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.204.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00)2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70 ] 2.05 | 4.30
14:00| 4886 |VNM 1 | THANH HOA HO C.MINH 1.40]4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.90 | 33.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05| 1.62|1.57 | 3.70]3.15|19.0]2.00 | 2.35] 1.52 | 5.70
14:00| 4887 |VNM 1 |BINH DUO. NAM DINH 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60[1.92 6.75]1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.45 | 1.95
14:00| 8697 |[DEUW KOLN W ESSEN W 3.35|3.70 | 1.88|5.30 | 2.90 1.80]1.80 | 3.00 1.75|2.15
14:00/ 8711 [ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W SOCIEDA.W 1.35]4.508.50]1.90 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20]3.10|18.0/1.95]2.15]1.37|5.10
14:00| 8909 |CAMB |TIFF.ARMY PREY VENG 2.10/3.50|3.1513.20|5.00]5.70 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.20|1.65|4.80]1.80 | 6.75]|1.40 | 1.60|1.62 | 2.10
14:30| 2808 |[HUN 1 [FEHERVAR PAKS 2.85/3.50|2.25|14.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.503.20|1.82|6.25]1.70 | 5.20|1.45|1.65|2.00 | 1.75
14:30/4863 |THA1 |MUANGT. RATCHABU. 2.20]3.702.70|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60(1.77 |5.30[1.87 | 6.25|1.52|1.80[1.87 | 2.15
15:0011541ENGP |TOTTENH.W ARSENAL W 8.00|5.60|1.27[12.0 | 1.65 2.50/1.40|1.95 1.701.95
15:00111902|ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 BOLOG.M19 1.933.60|3.50)2.95|5.30|5.10|9.00)2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.30|1.90 | 7.25|1.42|1.62]|1.55|2.25
15:00111906|ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 TORIN.M19 2.95|3.45/2.20/4.80|3.45|8.50|5.90/2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10/3.70|3.35(1.82|6.50[1.70|5.10/1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.77
15:00111907|ITAP1 |CAGL.M19 FROS.M19 1.62]3.70|5.20)2.40 | 8.00|3.70 | 15.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.99]2.35|10.5|1.67|2.00|1.55|3.45
15:00{ 1901 |SVN 1 |ROGASKA ALUMINIJ 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60/4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.90|3.60(2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
15:00/2782 BIH 1 |TUZLAC. SLOGA D. 1.603.80|5.20]2.35|7.75]3.60 | 16.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77 ]| 1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]1.55| 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.20
15:00| 3076 |DEU 2 HERTHA OSNABRUCK |1.38|5.00|8.00|1.88|14.0/2.60/40.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05[1.67|1.50|1.42[3.00|2.80|13.0/1.58|1.871.32|3.90
15:00| 3077 |DEU 2 |[MAGDEBURG  |FORTUN.D. 2.55|3.40|2.70|4.10/4.30)7.75|8.502.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.20]3.50 | 2.95|1.85|5.70] 1.85|6.00| 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 2.15
15:00/ 3078 |DEU 2 |NURNBERG HAMBURGER | 3.50|3.60|2.05]|5.30|3.15]|9.50|5.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|4.20 | 4.00 | 1.93 | 7.50 | 1.65|4.00| 1.40| 1.60 | 2.25 | 1.65
15:00] 3230 |D 4NE |[EILENBURG GREIFSW. 4.10/3.80|1.7015.90 | 2.60)11.0/4.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.70 | 5.40|2.35|10.5]1.70 | 4.40]1.75| 2.15| 3.20 | 1.67
15:00] 3731 |[KEN 1 |SHABANA SOFAPAKA 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
15:00/ 3732 KEN 1 |BANDARI MURANGA 1.983.15]3.90]3.25|6.506.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.25]2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
15:00] 3733 |[KEN 1 |POLICE N. KENYA CB 2.45|3.25|2.75 1.80 | 1.90
15:00]4524 |RUM 1 UTA ARAD FARUL 3.20/3.40|2.25|5.20/3.60)10.0|7.25|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]5.20 | 4.502.25/9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.732.25|2.90 | 2.15
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA SLEMAN 1.45]4.20|5.90]2.00 | 8.50]3.00 | 18.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.45]12.55|11.0]/1.70 | 2.00 ] 1.45| 3.80
15:00| 4864 |[THA1 |UTH.THANI LAMPHUN 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 ]| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
15:00| 4873 |THAI2 [NAKHON R. SUPHANBU. 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70|2.00)1.75|4.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.87|2.35]|1.72 | 3.90
15:00| 8693 |[ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA ETH.BUNNA 1.50|3.60|7.25]2.30| 14.0]3.80 | 30.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.00 | 1.97|1.75|4.70|3.35| 19.0|2.40 | 2.95 ] 1.87 | 7.50
15:00| 8826 |INDS1 |BENGALURU | JAMSHEDP. 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85]|3.402.65|1.87|6.00]2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
15:30112456/ENG 2 |IPSWICH NORWICH 1.60]4.10|5.50)2.35|8.0013.70|18.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.10|2.00 | 1.78 ] 1.55|3.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 1.80] 1.47 | 3.20
15:30/2192 [ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |HALIFAX 1.573.70|5.80]2.30 | 9.00]3.60 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.20 | 1.77]1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.90
15:30| 8695 |[EGYP2|WADI DEG. HARAS 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.50)2.25|7.50]2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.15
15:30/ 8703 FR1W |FLEURY W LYON W 22.0/11.5]/1.05(32.01.22 2.70/1.35|1.87 2.50| 2.65
15:30| 8940 |BEL1W/ANDERL.W WHITE S.W 1.02]13.0|25.0 3.60 | 1.20
15:30/ 8946 |CYP 2 |OMONIJ.A AKRITAS 1.67 13.50 | 6.25 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.30|2.85
15:30| 8947 |CYP 2 |MEAP NIS. PAEEK 2.15/3.20|3.30 1.60]2.20 | 4.20 1.97|2.65
15:30/ 8948 |CYP 2 |[ENAD ENOSIS P. 5.60|3.70 | 1.58 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.80)2.25
15:30/ 8949 |CYP 2 |AGIA NAPA XYLOTYMB. 2.103.20|3.40 1.60]2.20 | 4.20 2.00| 2.65
15:30| 8950 |CYP 2 |PEGIA ERMIS 1.40 4.30 | 7.50 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.85|2.20
15:40| 8698 |UAE 2 |MASAFI FUJAIRAH 2.70]3.15]2.55|14.50|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.25|2.05|7.00| 1.78 | 2.35[2.65 | 2.55
15:45| 8699 |UAE 2 |GULF UTD. AL UROOBA 6.75/4.00|1.47111.0/2.15]25.0|3.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]9.50 |9.003.00|15.0]|1.62|3.80]|1.98 | 2.35|5.00 | 1.57
15:45/ 8830 |ARE 1 |AJMAN NASSR 3.10/3.40|2.15|5.10/3.45]8.50|5.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]|4.403.70[1.95|7.00)1.75|5.20|1.55| 1.80|2.40 | 1.85
15:45/ 8831 ARE 1 |WASL ITIHAD K. 1.50]4.10|5.90]|2.10|9.00]3.10 | 18.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95]1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15]|2.25|10.5/1.45|1.62] 1.32 | 3.00
16:00/ 1088 |ITA2 |BRESCIA COomMO 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.00)9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]5.00|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.20
16:00/1089 ITA2 |FERALSP. CREMONESE  |4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0/4.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.75|7.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.80|5.20| 1.85|2.30|4.00 | 1.78
16:00/ 1090 |ITA2 |MODENA CITTADEL. 2.35]3.10]3.3013.90|5.70|8.00 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40(2.20 | 7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90|2.75 | 3.70
16:00/ 1091 [ITA2 |REGGIANA SAMPDORIA 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.40]|5.80|4.40|2.40/9.50]2.25|7.75]11.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.90
16:00/1092 ITA2 |VENEZIA SUDTIROL 1.7813.50 14.90)2.85|8.505.50 | 17.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|3.45|2.35]1.90 |6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.15]|2.80]2.10 | 4.90
16:00111067 TUN2A JENDOUBA OMRANE 1.85]3.25]4.30]3.05|7.25]5.70 | 15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 [ 3.80] 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.35 | 5.10
16:00111068 TUN2A HAMMAM S. MSAKEN 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00]2.35|5.10
16:00111069ZAM 1 |MUZA KANSANSHI 1.90]3.20/4.10)3.15|7.00)5.90 | 13.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
16:00111070[ZAM 1 |[NAPSA KONKOLA 1.75]3.304.80]2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
16:00111071|ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS GR.EAGLES 1.95]3.20/3.90)3.20 | 6.50)6.00 | 11.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
16:00111076/TUN2A RADES OUED ELL. 1.80]3.25/4.60)2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0/1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70|2.45]1.926.00)3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
16:00111086/ TUN2A [KALAA S. KAIROUAN. 2.35]3.00/3.10f3.90/5.40|7.75|10.0/1.313.15]5.40 | 3.80|4.60|3.45[2.20|7.25[2.35|9.50|2.50|3.75[2.90 | 3.70
16:00111536|MLT  |GUDJA UN. SIRENS 2.702.90|2.75|4.60 | 4.70]9.00 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.85
16:00111539DEN1 |NORDSJA.W KOLDING.W 1.50]3.90|5.70)2.25|8.0013.50 | 18.01.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|2.55|1.87]1.624.10|2.80|12.0|2.05|2.50| 1.65 | 4.70
16:0011540|MLT  |BIRKIRK. GZIRA 2.05]3.25|3.5013.35|5.90/6.0010.5[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.92 | 6.25[2.45|9.50|1.95|2.60[2.25 | 3.45
16:00/2905|ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. HAP.T.A. 2.35/3.10|3.00f3.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.403.20|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50]1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
16:00/ 3112 DEU 3 |DORTM.II HALLESC. 2.25|3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]6.50 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]3.102.601.77 |5.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.55| 1.80[1.90 | 2.25
16:00| 3113 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. JAHN REG. 2.15]3.25|3.25[3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50[1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50|2.85[1.926.25[2.30 | 9.00|1.82|2.45[2.20 | 3.05
16:00| 3117 |DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. SANDHA. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.601.77 |5.70|1.95| 7.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
16:00/ 3118 |DEU 3 |MANNHEIM ERCG.AUE 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 | 4.60]7.50|8.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
16:00| 3120 |DEU 3 |VERL ULM 2.25]3.35]2.95|3.60|4.80/6.50|9.00)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.80|5.90[1.92|6.75|1.58|1.85[1.95|2.35
16:00| 3165 |D 4SV |STEINBACH MAINZ Il 1.7514.00 | 3.60]2.60|5.20]4.30|9.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92]|1.57 |4.10|2.00|7.25|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00/ 3179 |D 4SV |ST.KICKER HESEN K. 1.53/4.00|5.20]12.20|7.50|3.40|15.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.15/1.70]|1.60|3.70|2.45|11.0|1.72|2.10|1.52 | 3.60
16:00| 3224 |D 4NE |CZ JENA CHEMNITZ 1.52/3.905.50]2.25|7.75|3.45|/16.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.25|1.77]|1.62 |3.99|2.70 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.62 | 4.20
16:00| 3841 |ZAFLC |STELLENB. GALAXY 1.75/3.45]4.50]|2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.05|2.20]|1.82 | 5.70|2.65|12.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
16:00/ 4060 ESP 1 |CELTA GRANADA 1.73/3.805.60]|2.65|8.50|4.60|17.01.95|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.75|2.05]|1.78 | 4.80|2.80|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.75 | 4.50
16:00/4071 [ESP 2 |ELDENSE SANTANDER 2.50|3.30|2.85|4.20|4.80]8.50|9.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|4.40|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.75
16:00/ 4865 THA1 |NAKHON P. CHIANGRAI 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.00|6.75|2.15|7.75]|1.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.80
16:00| 8696 DEUW |FREIBUR.W EINTR.F.W 5.70 14.30 | 1.45]8.00 | 2.00 2.37]1.45|2.10 1.52]1.82
16:00| 8700 |MAL 1 |K.LUMPUR PAHANG 2.15|3.45/3.05|3.40|4.90|5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10]2.75|2.40|1.67|5.10|1.826.75]1.50 | 1.70]1.75 | 2.20
16:00| 8701 UAE 2 |DHAFRA DUB. UTD. 1.87|3.50|3.80]2.85|5.60[4.70|10.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80|1.65 | 2.55
16:00| 8704 |[FR1W |GUINGA.W DIJON W 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.50 | 4.00 1.98 |1.65 | 2.65 1.55|1.85
16:00/8712 |JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. RAMTHA 6.75|3.50|1.55[13.0|2.40]25.04.001.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|11.0|10.5|3.15|18.0|1.724.90]2.30 | 2.85]6.25 | 1.82
16:00| 8713 |[ESP1 |MADRID W VILLARR.W 1.27 |15.4019.00]1.65|15.0|2.20|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.47 |1.30]|1.30|2.45|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.20 | 3.99
16:00| 8717 | GRE2B|KALAMATA PANATH.II 1.2814.9010.5]|1.80|18.0/2.45|55.0|1.85|1.85|3.10]2.70]|1.97 | 1.52|1.50 | 3.45|3.70|27.0|2.55|2.90|1.45|7.75
16:00| 8719 |GRE2A/KAMPAN. LARISA 7.7513.80|1.45|15.0]2.20]32.0|3.40]1.60 |2.20 | 4.20|3.20|13.0| 14.0|3.35|22.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.45|2.95|7.50 | 1.72
16:00| 8720 |GRE2B|ILIOUPOL. OLYMP.II 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.55 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.90
16:00| 8834 |DEN1 |[BRONDBYW |THISTED W 1.25|5.309.50]1.70 | 15.02.30|38.0/1.91|1.70 | 2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.42]|1.40 | 3.15|3.35|22.0|2.40 | 2.70 | 1.37 | 6.25
16:00| 8846 |SerS| |M.LUCANI NAPREDAK 2.45|3.15/3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.011.97|2.80]2.70 | 3.25
16:00| 8847 |SerS| |RADN.NIS VOJVODINA 3.20|3.40|2.25]15.20|3.60)9.50|7.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.00 | 4.20]2.10|8.00|1.88|6.00|1.63|1.95|2.70 | 1.98
16:00/ 8910 |/ZAM 1 |MUFULIRA POWER D. 3.30]3.00|2.25]|5.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25]1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 6.50 2.20
16:00| 8911 |ZAM 1 |[FOREST R. GREEN B. 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
16:00| 8912 |ZAM 1 |P.LEOPAR. NKWAZI 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 5.40 2.20
16:00| 8951 |TUN2A [HAMM.LIF BEN AROUS 1.304.5011.011.95|22.0|2.80|50.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.303.30]|2.60 | 1.67]|1.57 |4.20|4.70|27.0|2.95|3.35|1.62 | 11.0
16:00| 8952 |TUN2A|AS ARIANA CS KORBA 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:30/ 3901 |[ZAF2 |VENDA UPIN.CITY 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.40
16:30| 3904 |[ZAF2 |JDRST.FC P.CALLIES 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25|2.80|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
16:30| 3907 |ZAF2 |MAGESI LA MASIA 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.92|6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
16:30/ 8706 FR1W |LILLEW REIMS W 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.80 | 3.25 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.67]2.10
16:50/ 4602 HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. ISTR.1961 2.05|3.40/3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0]| 1.85|2.45]2.20 | 3.35
17:00/ 1060 |ITA 1 |LECCE FROSINONE 2.30|3.45/3.45|3.60|5.50|7.50|10.5|1.81]2.00|3.60|2.95|3.70|3.05|2.00|6.75|2.409.50]1.80 | 2.40]2.30 | 3.20
17:00111072/S.Ma1 |COSMOS MURATA 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|14.20|15.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.90]|1.65 |4.10|2.40|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.50
17:00111073/S.Ma1 |PENNAROS. S.GIOVAN. 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55|5.30 | 4.502.259.00|1.77 | 5.30| 1.70 | 2.05| 2.85 | 1.90
17:00111077\WELC |HOLYWELL AIRBUS 1.85/3.903.30]2.75|5.00|4.70|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.25|2.05]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62|1.52 | 2.15
17:0011078 WELC |MOLD A. DENBIGH 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.10|8.00 | 5.702.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00 | 1.62 | 4.60] 1.35| 1.50]1.92 | 1.57
17:0011079WELC |RUTHIN LLANIDLO. 1.40 14.50 1 6.25]|1.87 |8.50|2.65|27.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55|12.25|11.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.25|2.85
17:00/11080BWA1 |[EL.ANGELS SUA FLAM. 2.4513.05|/2.90|4.10|5.00 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.92|2.65
17:00111081BWA1 |POLICE XI T.ROLLERS 6.00|3.45/1.60|10.5|2.50 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 225|285
17:00/11082BWA1 |BDF XI HOL.GHOST 1.75|3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.98 | 2.55
17:00111083 WELC |BANGOR GUILSFI. 2.45|3.702.40|3.70|3.60|7.25|7.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.82
17:00{11178/S.Ma1 |J.DOGANA FAETANO 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.40|4.80|5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.826.75]|1.45|1.65]|1.70 | 2.10
17:00111898/NIRE2 |NEWINGTON INSTITUTE 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
17:00| 2525 WAL C|COLWIN B. BARRY T. 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.826.00]1.55|1.85]2.25 | 2.05
17:00/2810 HUN 1 |KISVARDA UJPEST 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55
17:00| 3454 POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. JAGIELON. 3.903.50|1.95]|5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.70]|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.50| 5.60 | 4.80|2.20 |9.50|1.75|5.00| 1.65|1.90 | 2.85 | 1.82
17:00| 3463 |POL 2 |CHROBRY KATOWICE 3.30|3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35|10.06.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.20 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.001.90 | 6.00]1.75| 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
17:00| 3533 |CZE 1 |JABLONEC KARVINA 1.50 |4.00|6.00]2.20|9.50|3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.67]|1.60 | 3.60|2.75|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
17:00/ 3534 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. SLOVACKO 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40|8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.55
17:00| 3535 |CZE 1 |ZLIN HRADEC 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.808.50|7.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60)2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.60 | 2.25
17:00/ 3539 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE LIBEREC 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.50]|1.68 | 2.10]2.55 | 2.15
17:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |SOUF US SETIF 3.703.10|2.05]|6.00 | 3.40]11.0 | 6.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55 | 10.5]|2.00 | 6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
17:00/ 3911 MOR 2 |CHAB.A.K. RAJA BENI 2.30|3.10/3.10|3.80|5.40]|7.25]9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.05|7.002.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.30
17:00/ 3912 |MOR 2 [USM OUJDA JEUNESSE 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.30
17:00/ 3913 MOR 2 |AS SALE WYDAD FES 2.45|3.00/2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.20
17:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL LEIRIJA 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|5.00|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.80 | 2.35
17:00/ 4408 |SVK 1 |TRENCIN ZLATE M. 1.28|5.00]10.011.80|18.0/2.40|50.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.90|1.50]|1.45|3.25|3.50|23.0|2.35|2.70|1.40 | 6.75
17:00/ 4411 |SVK 1 |BYSTRICA ZILINA 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10|8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90]|1.53|1.80]2.10 | 2.05
17:00/4412 |SVK 1 |KOSICE FC RUZOMBER. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
17:00| 5101 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX ST.ETIEN. 2.05/3.45|3.6013.25/5.50]5.90|10.5/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.95 | 2.90
17:00/ 5110 |FRA 2 |AUXERRE AJACCIO 1.60|3.7016.25]|2.50 | 10.5|4.40|23.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.75|2.05]1.75|5.00 | 3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60
17:00| 5922 |AZE 1 [TURANT. ZIRA 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.502.35|9.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.25
17:00/8707 |ITAP1 |VERON.M19 SASS.M19 3.25|3.35|/2.105.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00]|1.82 | 5.70| 1.65|2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
17:00| 8714 |WELC |PONTARD. LLANTWIT 1.85/3.903.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50| 1.35 | 1.55|1.47 | 2.00
17:00/8780 |SP3 1 |CORNELLA LUGO 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.90|4.50|2.35|9.002.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
17:00| 8941 |BWA1 |[MASITOAKA GABORONE 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.05]2.70
17:25)2952 KWT 1 |SALMIYAH ARAB.MAN. 4.70|3.70 | 1.67|7.00|2.50|13.0 | 4.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70|5.70|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.80]| 1.55| 1.85]2.95 | 1.52
17:30111537|INDS1 |MUMBAI C. E.BENGAL 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.85|1.57]|1.50 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95|1.40 | 3.60
17:30/ 2503 WAL 1 |TNS PENYBONT 1.05/12.0]22.011.23|33.0|1.57|65.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00 | 3.99 | 23.0| 2.55 | 2.65|1.08 | 7.50
17:30| 2504 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN PONTYP.T. 1.17 16.50 | 14.011.47 |25.01.97|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]|1.27 | 2.40|3.35|22.0| 2.05 | 2.25|1.20 | 5.90
17:30| 2505 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. HAVERFOR. 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.65
17:30/ 3066 DEU 1 |AUGSBURG DORTMUND 3.05|3.60|2.30|4.80|3.45]9.00|6.50]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|3.60 | 3.45|1.80 |6.75]|1.68 | 4.10| 1.40|1.60|2.05|1.70
17:30/ 3067 DEU 1 |BOCHUM UNION B. 2.75|3.25/2.90|4.50|4.90|9.00 | 9.50|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.90|3.70|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 8.50 ]| 1.83 | 2.40] 2.70 | 2.85
17:30/ 3068 |DEU 1 |[DARMSTADT |WOLFSBURG |3.35|3.45|2.21|5.40|3.45|10.0/6.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|5.10|4.30]2.15|9.50|1.85|6.00|1.63|2.002.75|1.95
17:30/ 3069 DEU 1 |MAINZ HEIDENHE. 1.73/3.605.30]2.65|8.004.50|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.73 |4.50|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.90
17:30| 8913 |[EN123 |MAN.U.M21 NEWC.M21 1.5214.3014.80]|2.15|6.75 2.50|1.401.97 1.47|1.67
17:45|8770 |SP4 1 |OVIEDO Il OURENSE 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.35|9.002.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
18:00111074/NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. DERGVIEW 1.973.703.10]3.00 | 4.90| 5.40|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.80| 1.90 | 7.00|1.55 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.30
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18:00111075/GHA 1 |NATIONS H.OF OAK 2.15|3.15|3.35 1.55|2.30
18:00{11834/ENNI |CARSHALT. WHITEHAWK 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.501.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:00/11835/ENNI |CANVEY POTTER.B. 1.70/3.903.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.55 | 2.60
18:00111837|[ENNI |HASHTAG CRAY W. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
18:00{11838/ENNI |HASTIN.U. BOGNORR. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80]1.90 | 2.10
18:00111839/ENNI |ENFIELD DULWICH 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 2.15
18:00111840 ENNI |BILLERIC. HARINGEY 1.35/4.60|7.25]|1.87|11.0|2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
18:00{11843/ENNI |HORSHA.FC FOLKEST. 1.57 14.004.80]2.25|6.75|3.50|13.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.15|1.75]|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.25
18:00111844/ENNI |CHATHAM HORNCHUR. 3.25/3.70|1.905.002.90]8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25]|1.67 | 4.40|1.55|1.85|2.40|1.72
18:00111845ENNI |LEWES CHESHUNT 1.65/3.904.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 |3.90|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.85
18:00/11846/ENNI |MARGATE KINGSTON. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
18:00{11847|ENNI |WIN&FINC CONCORD 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20|9.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.90
18:00111896|NIRE2 |PORTADOWN |ARDS 1.48 14.4015.20]2.05|7.25|3.05|16.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.90
18:00/11899|NIRE2 |[BALLYCL. DUNDELA 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.35|4.20| 5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.72 | 5.80]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
18:00111900|NIRE2 |BALLINAM. WELDERS 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
18:00112457|ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY SUNDERL. 3.05|3.35|2.40|5.10|3.80]|9.50|7.75]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90| 5.20 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.50]|2.05 | 6.75| 1.77 | 2.25| 2.85 | 2.30
18:00112458/ENG 2 |HULL CARDIFF 1.89/3.5014.40]2.90|6.75|5.70|14.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.25|2.40]1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.55|2.00 | 4.00
18:00112459 ENG 2 |LEEDS COVENTRY 1.57 14.206.25]|2.20|10.0|3.35|23.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.05|1.70]|1.57 | 3.70|2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.80
18:00{12460ENG 2 [MILLWALL HUDDERSF. 1.84|3.50]4.70]2.85|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.60
18:00112463/ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH ROTHERHAM 1.703.805.40]2.50|8.004.20|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.35/1.88|1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.60
18:00{12464/ENG 2 [PRESTON WATFORD 3.05|3.15|2.505.304.10]10.0 | 8.50 ]| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25| 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.70
18:00112465/ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. QPR 2.40|3.20/3.20|3.90|5.50|7.75|10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.50|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.60 | 3.35
18:00112466/ENG 2 |[SOUTHAMP. BLACKBURN 1.67|4.005.40]|2.40/8.00|3.80|18.012.55|1.45/2.15|2.10]2.05/1.80]|1.55|3.60|2.35|11.0|1.50 | 1.75]|1.47 | 3.10
18:00{12468 ENG 2 [SWANSEA MIDDLESB. 3.25|3.45|2.2415.20|3.50]9.50|6.50]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.505.00 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.50]|1.83 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.92
18:00{12646/ENG 3 |CHELTENH. LEYTON 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
18:00112647|ENG 4 |SALFORD WIMBLEDON 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.309.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55| 5.00 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.82 | 5.70]1.65|2.00]2.70 | 1.92
18:00{12648 ENG 4 [NEWPORT GRIMSBY 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.40 | 2.40
18:00112649 ENG 3 |BARNSLEY CHARLTON 1.92/3.45|3.70]3.05|5.50|5.30|10.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00| 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.75
18:00112650 ENG 4 |MK DONS FOREST G. 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.25|14.30|13.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.65 | 3.40
18:00{12651ENG 4 [CRAWLEY MANSFIELD 3.8013.45|/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.04.90]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.80|4.30|2.10 | 8.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.58|1.85|2.65|1.72
18:00{12652ENG 3 [CAMBRIDGE BLACKPOOL 3.703.35/1.95]|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.90 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50|1.85|5.70| 1.82| 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
18:00112653/ENG 3 |CARLISLE NORTHAMP. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.65|2.65
18:00{12654/ENG 4 |HARROG.T. NOTTS C. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20|4.80|2.20|9.001.67 |4.50]|1.65|1.95]|2.80 | 1.70
18:00112655ENG 3 |BOLTON BRIST.R. 1.78 3.504.30]|2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.20
18:00112656/ENG 4 |CREWE ACCRINGT. 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]|6.50|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92 6.75]|1.58 | 1.85]1.95|2.35
18:00112657|ENG 3 |SHREWSB. PORTSMOU. 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0|5.40/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.50 | 6.25]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90]|1.95|2.55|3.90 | 1.92
18:00112658 ENG 3 |PORT VALE WIGAN 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.65
18:00{12659|ENG 3 [FLEETWOOD |PETERBOR. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40]1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
18:00112660/ENG 3 |DERBY WYCOMBE 1.47 14.00 16.75]12.15/11.0|3.25|25.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.20 | 1.70]|1.62 | 3.80|3.00 | 15.0|1.98 | 2.35|1.57 | 5.00
18:00{12661/ENG 4 |GILLINGH. BRADFORD 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90|8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
18:00112662/[ENG 4 |DONCASTER |MORECAMBE |2.05|3.35|3.40]3.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80|5.50|2.10|9.001.65|2.00]1.92 | 2.80
18:00112663/ENG 3 |LINC.CITY READING 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |16.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
18:00112664/ENG 3 |OXFORD BURTON 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.72|4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95| 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
18:00112665/ENG 3 |STEVENAGE EXETER 1.48/3.906.75]|2.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45|1.77]|1.62|3.90|3.10|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.62 | 5.50
18:00{12666/ENG 4 [SWINDON BARROW 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.10|3.30|1.926.25|1.92 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
18:00112667|ENG 4 |WALSALL TRANMERE 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
18:00112668/ENG 4 |WREXHAM COLCHEST. 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.85/13.02.55|33.02.55|1.45/2.15|/2.05]|1.65/1.45]|1.40/3.00|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.90
18:00{12669|ENG 4 |[STOCKPORT  |SUTTON U. 1.37/4.40/8.00]11.95/14.0|2.70|33.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.30| 3.10 | 18.0| 1.93 | 2.25|1.42 | 5.30
18:00/ 1814 BEL 1 |LEUVEN CERCLE B. 4.40|3.70/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.0 | 4.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|5.80|5.10|2.20|10.0|1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.80 | 1.62
18:00| 1822 |BEL 2 |PATRO EL CLUB B.II 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.72 4.50|2.50|11.0|1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
18:00/ 2108 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. LUTON 1.51/4.40/6.75]|2.10|11.0|3.15|30.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 4.20
18:00/2109 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA SHEF.UTD. 1.24|7.0011.011.53/19.0/2.10|70.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.47 |1.28|1.28|2.35|3.10|19.0|1.75| 1.881.20 | 4.60
18:00/2110 |[ENG 1 |MAN.CITY CRYST.P. 1.24|7.75]16.011.62|27.0/2.10|70.0|2.34|1.60 | 2.502.40]1.73|1.35]|1.37 | 3.00|4.30 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.32 | 9.00
18:00/ 2111 |ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE = |FULHAM 2.00|3.60|4.10|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 13.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.20|2.55|1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.011.70|2.10]1.97 | 3.25
18:00/ 2193 [ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD OXFORD C. 1.37 14.50|7.75]11.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05|1.37 | 4.50
18:00/2194 |[ENG 5 |DAG & RED WEALDST. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.001.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.70|2.95|1.97 |6.502.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.20 | 2.65
18:00/ 2196 |[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT EASTLEIGH 1.95|3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
18:00/ 2197 [ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. FYLDE 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
18:00/2198 [ENG 5 |DORKING WOKING 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|11.04.802.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 4.70]1.72 | 2.05]3.15 | 1.75
18:00/ 2199 |[ENG 5 [EBBSFLEET BARNET 3.803.60|1.85]|5.50|2.80]9.50|4.70]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.42|1.65|2.35| 1.52
18:00| 2200 |[ENG 5 [HARTLEP. CHESTERF. 5.604.00|1.53]8.50|2.20]|17.0|3.35]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.45| 1.53|1.82|3.25|1.42
18:00| 2221 [ENG6J|TONBRIDGE DARTFORD 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.00|4.00|8.008.00|1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]2.35 | 2.35
18:00| 2226 |[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE YORK 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|1.97|1.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.50| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.85
18:00| 2227 |[ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. KIDDERM. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20| 3.10|2.05|6.75|2.20 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.20
18:00|2228 [ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND BROMLEY 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87|5.90|2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.85
18:00| 2229 |[ENG 5 [SOLIHULL OLDHAM 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50|3.50|2.05|7.00|1.92 6.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.55 | 2.20
18:00| 2230 [ENG6J|WELLING EASTBOUR. 1.97/3.703.10]3.10|5.10|5.80|9.00 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|9.00| 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 2.85
18:00| 2231 |ENG6J | TORQUAY HEMEL H. 1.67|3.804.30|2.45/6.25|14.20|11.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.35|1.92]|1.65|4.20|2.30|9.50|1.72 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
18:00| 2233 [ENG6J|YEOVIL HAMPT.&R. 1.60|3.904.60]2.35|6.75[3.80|13.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.30 | 1.82]|1.65 |4.10]2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.60 | 3.35
18:00| 2237 [ENG6J|WORTHING MAIDSTONE 2.50|3.50/2.50|3.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.50|1.72]|1.97 | 1.97
18:00| 2240 |[ENG6J |WESTON TRURO C. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.60|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10| 1.95|7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
18:00| 2241 [ENG6S|CURZON BRACKLEY 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10|8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45]|2.80|2.45
18:00| 2244 ENG6S|CHESTER BOST.UTD. 1.80/3.40/4.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|2.55]1.92 | 3.90
18:00| 2245 ENG6S|GLOU.CITY DARLINGT. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70|1.95|7.00] 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
18:00| 2246 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON B.SPART. 1.80|3.45|4.20]|2.80|6.50|5.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
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18:00| 2249 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD F.CELTIC 2.20|3.25/3.15|3.50|5.20|6.75]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15]9.00]1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
18:00| 2250 [ENG6S|SOUTH SH. PETERB.S. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.30|9.003.60|17.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 | 1.77]|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85| 2.25|1.60 | 4.30
18:00| 2253 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. BUXTON 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.82|5.902.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00] 1.92 | 2.65
18:00| 2254 |[ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. CHORLEY 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.70|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70|2.40 | 11.0| 1.75| 2.15|1.70 | 3.45
18:00| 2255 |[ENGBS|KINGS L. WARRINGT. 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.55
18:00| 2257 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. RUSHALL 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.00|2.30]|1.77 | 5.30|2.25|9.00| 1.70 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.85
18:00| 2258 |[ENG6S|TAMWORTH SOUTHPORT 1.50/3.906.25]|2.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.90|2.90|15.0|1.95|2.35|1.62 | 4.70
18:00| 2259 [ENG6S|BISHOP.S. HEREFORD 4.10|3.45/1.82|6.25|2.80|11.04.80|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.40|2.35|10.5|1.75]4.90]|1.75|2.10]3.20 | 1.75
18:00| 2260 |ENG6J |CHIPPENH. WEYMOUTH 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.926.50]|1.62|1.97]1.92 | 2.40
18:00) 2261 [ENG7 |STIVES HITCHIN 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]|2.15|2.15
18:00|2262 ENG7 |BERKHAMS. STAMFORD 5.304.30|1.48]|7.50|2.05]|17.0/3.10]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.902.35|10.5]|1.50 | 3.35|1.57 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.40
18:00/2263 [ENG7 |FC BRO.S. LEISTON 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20/3.60]8.00|7.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|4.203.40(1.92/6.50]1.90|6.00]1.62|2.00|2.35|2.05
18:00| 2264 |[ENG7 |BARWELL STOURBR. 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.97
18:00|2265 ENG7 |REDDITCH SUDBURY 1.80/3.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ] 2.65| 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
18:00| 2266 |[ENG7 |[ROYSTON LONG EAT. 1.30/5.20|7.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75|16.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
18:00| 2269 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. ALVECHUR. 1.62/3.904.50]2.35/6.50|3.80|12.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62|4.10]2.25|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.20
18:00/2270 [ENG7 |MICKLEOV. LEAMINGT. 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80]5.80|9.001.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.502.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10 ] 1.95 | 2.55
18:00| 2271 |[ENG7 |NEEDHAM COAL.TOWN 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.00
18:00/2273 [ENG7 |HALESOWEN |KETTERING 1.85|3.703.40]2.80 | 5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.55
18:00| 2274 |ENG6J|DOVER AT. BATH CITY 3.80|3.701.75|5.70|2.70|10.54.80|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60| 5.70|4.90 | 2.35|9.50|1.75]4.90]1.80 | 2.20]3.10 | 1.72
18:00| 2275 |ENG6J |BRAINTREE AVELEY 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.40|4.80|10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.85
18:00| 2276 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. TAUNTON 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]1.95|2.20
18:00|2277 [ENG6J|SLOUGH T. FARNBOR. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 2.10
18:00| 2278 |ENG6J|ST.ALBANS CHELMS.C. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10|9.00 | 5.801.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25|1.85|5.50|1.67|2.10|2.55|1.95
18:00| 2281 UKPS |DIDCOTT. TIVERTON 3.303.80|1.88]5.102.90]8.50|4.80]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85|2.40 | 1.67
18:00|2283 |UKPS |DORCHEST. WAL&HER 3.20|3.80/1.90|4.90|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75|1.60 | 4.30]|1.45|1.65]2.20 | 1.60
18:00| 2284 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. WINCHEST. 1.60|4.204.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.05|9.50| 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
18:00| 2285 UKPS |HAYES&YE. SHOLING 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
18:00|2287 |UKPS |BRACKN.T. POOLE 2.20|3.702.70|3.30|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 1 1.95|2.65|2.35|1.62|4.80|1.70 | 5.70]1.35|1.50 ]| 1.62 | 1.82
18:00| 2288 UKPS |BEACONSF. HUNGERF. 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.87 | 1.70
18:00| 2292 |UKPS |MERTHYR HANWEL.T. 1.67 14.004.00]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.47 | 2.50
18:00| 2294 UKPS |HARROW B. BASINGST. 2.50|3.702.35|3.70|3.45|7.25/6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.05|2.70 | 1.65|5.40|1.65|5.10]1.35|1.50]|1.75 | 1.70
18:00| 2295 UKPS |GOSPORT SUPERMAR. 1.62|4.2014.20]2.35|5.90|3.70|10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 1.72|1.45 | 2.60
18:00| 2296 UKPS |PLYMO.P. CHES.UTD. 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40]|1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
18:00|2297 UKPS |SALISBURY HENDON 1.80/3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05| 7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
18:00/ 2304 [ENPN |ATERTON WHITBY T. 4.40|3.90/1.63|6.25|2.40|11.0]3.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.90|5.40|2.20|9.501.60 | 3.99]1.67 | 1.97 ] 3.05 | 1.57
18:00/ 2311 |ENPN |BAMBER B. MATLOCK 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.10
18:00| 2312 |[ENPN |ASHTON WORKINGT. 1.98 |3.70 1 3.05]3.00 | 4.70|5.40|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 4.70| 1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65|1.62 | 2.10
18:00| 2313 |[ENPN |GUISELEY HYDE 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:00/2315 ENPN |MORPETH BASFORD 1.73/3.80|3.80]2.60|5.50|4.40|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.97|1.62 |4.20|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97|1.62 | 2.70
18:00| 2318 |[ENPN |ILKESTON MARS.UTD 1.65|4.204.0012.40|5.80|3.80|10.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.001.80]1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
18:00/2321 [ENPN |STAFFORD LANCASTER 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45|8.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90]|1.62|1.97]|2.35|1.95
18:00| 2322 |[ENPN |RADCLIFFE WARRIN.R. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
18:00| 2323 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. BRADF.P.A 1.25|5.7018.50]1.65|13.02.20|38.02.25|1.50 | 2.15]2.05]1.60 | 1.32]|1.35|2.80|3.05|18.0|1.97 | 2.15|1.27 | 4.60
18:00| 2324 ENPN |MARINE GAINSBOR. 1.82/3.80|3.45]|2.75|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.55|2.10]|1.67 | 4.40|2.00|7.75|1.65| 1.95|1.67 | 2.55
18:00/ 2325 ENPN |WORKSOP UTD OF M. 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.47 | 2.80
18:00| 2373 |[SCO 2 |MORTON QUEEN.P. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70|1.95|7.00] 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
18:00/2376 |SCO 2 |DUND.UTD. RAITHR. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80]2.65|1.97]|1.75|4.50|2.60|12.0|1.92|2.40|1.72 | 4.10
18:00/ 2377 |SCO 2 |INVERNESS ARBROATH 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.30/9.00f3.70|17.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]|1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
18:00/2378 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. PARTICK 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90]|2.15 | 2.25
18:00/2383 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. AIRDRIE 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20|7.00 | 9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60|2.90|1.92|6.50|2.15]9.00]|1.82|2.40]2.25 | 2.95
18:00/2393 |SCO 3 |COVE ALLOA 1.62|3.705.2012.40|8.00|3.90|16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.50|12.0|1.75|2.10|1.62 | 3.70
18:00/2394 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS MONTROSE 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.25]1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
18:00/2396 |SCO 3 |QUE.OF S. EDINBURGH 1.15|7.0015.011.43|25.01.95|65.0|2.70|1.40 |1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]|1.25|2.35|3.50|22.0|2.10 | 2.30|1.18 | 6.00
18:00/2397 |SCO 3 |HAMILTON FALKIRK 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.60
18:00| 2402 |[SCO1 |CELTIC HEARTS 1.25/6.5010.5]1.63|18.02.25|65.0|2.70|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.53|1.32|1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 1.97|1.23 | 4.70
18:00/ 2403 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. MOTHERW. 2.10|3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.00 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.35 | 3.60
18:00/ 2404 |SCO1 |LIVINGST. KILMARN. 3.5013.30|2.15]5.90|3.50]|11.0|7.00]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.30|2.55 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65| 3.50 | 2.40
18:00/2405 |SCO1 |ROSS C. DUNDEE 2.45|3.25/2.95|14.10|4.90]8.50|9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05[4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.209.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.90
18:00| 2409 [SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. HIBERNIAN 3.15|3.35]2.30|5.20|3.70)10.0| 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.50|2.00 | 7.00| 1.80 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.35
18:00/ 2411 |SCO 4 |STENHOUS. EAST FIFE 1.73/3.504.60]2.70|7.25|14.70|13.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.65|2.05]|1.72 | 4.70|2.50 | 11.0| 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.60
18:00| 2412 |SCO 4 [ELGIN SPARTANS 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.50 | 2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10] 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
18:00/ 2414 |SCO 4 |STRANRAER  |BONNYR.R. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.002.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.00
18:00/2415 |SCO 4 |FORFAR DUMBARTON |2.85|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|4.70|3.70]|2.05|7.50|1.97 |6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
18:00|2416 |SCO 4 |PETERHEAD CLYDE 1.52/3.9016.00]2.20|9.50)3.30|19.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05/1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.50 | 3.90
18:00| 2417 |SCO 3 [STIRLING ANAN ATH. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40]|5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00]| 1.63 | 1.92]1.87 | 2.70
18:00/ 2653 |[NIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |CLIFTONV. 8.50|4.70/1.33]16.0|1.85|35.02.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|111.0/10.5|3.10|18.0|1.42|3.10]1.85|2.05]|4.90 | 1.35
18:00| 2654 |[NIR 1 |GLENAVON LINFIELD 7.2514.201.42113.0]2.00]30.0/2.90]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|9.50 | 9.50|2.90 | 15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80|2.15|4.80 | 1.45
18:00/ 2655 |[NIR 1 |GLENTORAN |NEVRIS. 1.17 16.5014.011.47 |25.011.97|65.0]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]|1.27 | 2.40|3.35|22.0| 2.05| 2.25|1.20 | 5.90
18:00| 2656 |[NIR 1 |COLERAINE DUNGANNON 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]|1.72 | 4.70|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 3.15
18:00/ 3090 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AL KHALE. 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.50|3.25|10.5|5.901.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 5.40 | 4.60|2.30|9.501.82 | 5.60]1.65|2.00]2.90 | 1.95
18:00/ 3905 MAR 1 |[MOULOU.O. SALMI 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.15|7.25]2.30|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
18:00| 4526 |RUM 1 |CS UNIV. CSMS IASI 1.55/4.0016.25]|2.35/10.0|3.80|22.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 4.20|3.00|13.0/1.90 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.90
18:00| 8694 |[ETH 1 |DURAME ET.INSUR. 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.502.10 | 7.00]1.95| 2.65] 3.10 | 2.50
18:00| 8771 |SP3 1 |TARAZONA MAJADAHO. 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.409.50]2.10|2.90|2.70 | 3.60
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 8849 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. C.ZVEZDA 14.016.75]1.20]125.01.60|70.0|2.10]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|19.0|18.0]3.80 | 20.0| 1.37 | 2.80|2.30 | 2.55|7.00 | 1.27
18:15/1093 |ITA2 |ASCOLI CATANZARO 2.55|3.15/2.95|4.20|5.00|9.00 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70|3.502.20 | 7.50 | 2.259.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.75 | 3.05
18:15/1094 |ITA2 |COSENZA PARMA 3.40/3.40|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.5|6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.602.359.50]|1.93 |6.50|1.73|2.25|3.05| 2.10
18:15/1095 |ITA2 |PALERMO PISA 2.25|3.30/3.30|3.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35|3.15
18:15/11538MLT |BALZAN VALLETTA 2.95|3.10/2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.65] 3.05 | 2.60
18:15/ 1162 |ITA3B |[FERMANA JUVEN.M23 3.703.10|2.05]6.00 | 3.40]11.06.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.00 | 5.80|2.55 | 10.5]|2.00 | 6.50|2.20|2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
18:15/1163 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. RIMINI 1.80|3.35/4.40]|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.35]|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
18:15/1181 |ITA3C |POTENCA MESSINA 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.60|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.15 | 3.90
18:15111856/BEL1\W|CLUB BR.W ZULTE-W.W 1.62]3.90 |4.50)2.35|6.50 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.75]2.05
18:15/ 4061 |[ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. ATL.MADR. 2.55|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.93|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.40
18:15/4072 [ESP 2 |ANDORR.FC ESPANYOL 2.65|3.15/2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.009.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.00]1.88|2.50]2.75 | 2.90
18:30/ 1603 |[NLD 1 |[UTRECHT RKC WAAL. 1.67|3.80|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.30|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.35/1.90|1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.50
18:30/ 3121 DEU 3 |UNTERHA. MUNSTER 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.15
18:30/ 4107 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE VIZELA 2.25|3.30/3.30|3.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35|3.15
18:30/4122 |PRT 2 |NASION.F. OS BELEN. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.30/9.003.70|17.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]|1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
18:30| 5209 |GRC 1 |KIFISIAS PAS GIAN. 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40|10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
18:30/8715 [ESP1 |LEVANTEW S.HUELV.W 1.12|7.50]18.011.37|30.0|1.80|65.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50|22.0|2.20 | 2.40|1.15|7.00
18:30/ 8832 ARE 1 |AL AIN WH.DHABI 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|10.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.10]|1.65 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.50
18:30/ 8942 TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. MTIBWA 1.08 19.5020.011.30|33.0[1.70|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 1.42 2.55
18:30/8954 |GIB 1 |EUR.POINT B.MAGPIES 6.504.50/1.42]11.0/1.92]28.0]2.75|2.901.35|1.95/1.95|7.75|7.25|12.40|12.0|1.42|2.85]|1.50 | 1.72]|3.15 | 1.27
19:00/2902 |ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD HAPOEL J. 2.30/3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
19:00|/ 2906 |ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. HAP.P.T. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[1.97|6.502.25]9.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 3.05
19:00/2907 ISR 1 |MACC.P.T. HAP.B.S. 2.85|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.80|9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.502.00 | 6.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.65 | 2.30
19:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |SAOURA MAGRA 1.38 4.009.50]2.10|19.0|3.15|38.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]2.90 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.50|4.20|27.0|3.00 | 3.10|1.77 | 10.0
19:00/ 4608 HRV 1 |RIJEKA RUDES 1.18|7.25]15.011.53|25.0|2.05|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.60 | 1.28]1.35|2.65|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.55|1.25|7.00
19:00| 5058 |FRA 1 |LE HAVRE NICE 4.20|3.20|2.14|7.00|3.50|14.0|7.00|1.47 |2.70|5.40|3.90|8.50|6.75]2.90 | 11.0]2.20 | 7.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.65
19:00/ 5261 |CYP 1 |ETHNIK.A. AEK LARN. 5.103.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.20]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
19:00| 5262 |CYP 1 |OMONIA KARMIOT. 1.25|5.50]10.011.70|18.02.25|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.67 | 1.35]|1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.70
19:00| 8692 |[EN123 |BRIGH.M21 LEIC.M21 1.48|4.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
19:00/8772 |SP4 1 |GUIJUELO TORRELAV. 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50)2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.102.90|2.85 | 3.35
19:00/ 8773 |SP4 4 |BETISII CIUD.REAL 1.58|3.605.90]|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50|2.85|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.20
19:00/8774 |SP4 1 |CORUXO VILLALBES 1.95/3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.25 | 3.99
19:00| 8781 |SP4 3 |PENY.IND. FORMENT. 2.90|2.90|2.55(5.00/4.30]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]|6.00 | 4.60|2.35/9.50]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
19:00) 8782 |SP4 4 |YECLANO AGUIL.CF 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20|8.00 | 9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.502.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:00| 8939 |ALB  |DIN.TIR. EGNATIA 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.609.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.30|4.30|2.15|9.001.97 | 6.50] 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.90 | 2.30
19:30111087|SEN  |DIARAF D. PIKINE 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00]6.75|11.0/1.293.30 | 5.40 |3.80]|4.102.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5] 2.55 | 3.85|2.60 | 4.30
19:30/ 2807 HUN 1 |DIOSGYOR MTK 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.405.80|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.87 | 2.60
19:30| 3455 |POL 1 |WIDZEW POGON SZ. 2.85|3.40/2.45|4.70|3.90|9.00 | 7.75]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.602.05|7.00|1.90 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]|2.45|2.15
19:30/ 3464 POL 2 |ARKA G. LECCZNA 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05|1.62]|1.57 | 3.70|3.15|19.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.52 | 5.70
19:30/ 8776 |SP4 1 |ZAMORA S. LANGREO 1.42/3.908.50]2.10|17.0|3.20|35.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.82]|1.62 | 4.40|3.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 8.00
19:30| 8783 |SP4 3 |ALZIRA ATL.SAG. 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.90|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
19:30/ 8985 |SEN  |DIAMBARS J.FATICK 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.002.409.50]2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
19:45/8716 |FR1W |[BORDEAU.W  |ST.ETIEW 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60 1.75]11.85|3.10 1.70] 2.15
20:00/1061 [ITA1 |NAPOLI CAGLIARI 1.43/5.308.00]11.95/14.0|2.75|40.02.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|3.10 | 14.0| 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.40
20:00| 3377 |[SWI 1 |S.LAUSAN. YOUNG B. 4.90|3.90|1.70|7.25|2.55]|15.04.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|6.00|6.00|2.30|11.0|1.62 | 4.00]|1.55|1.85]3.05 | 1.57
20:00| 3379 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN ZURICH 2.30|3.45/3.05|3.60|5.00|7.009.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85]|1.97 | 2.45
20:00/ 3394 [SWI 2 |BADEN THUN 7.004.30|1.42112.0|1.95]32.0|2.75]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25|1.57|1.88|3.70 | 1.35
20:00| 3540 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 BUDEJOV. 1.57|3.80|5.50]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.75]|1.57 |3.80|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
20:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER KHENCHELA 1.30/4.7010.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80]2.15|1.57]|1.55|3.60|3.60 | 27.0|2.70 | 2.90 | 1.50 | 8.00
20:00| 3906 [MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T OLIMP.S. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70|2.25|8.002.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
20:00| 3927 |[EGY 1 |[ENPPI ISMAILY 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.10
20:00| 5263 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. OTHELLOS 1.33/4.7018.50]1.87 |16.0|2.60|35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.80 | 1.47]|1.45/3.15|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
20:00| 8777 |[SP3 1 |UNIONIST. TERUEL 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 |1 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00|2.35 | 5.10
20:00| 8784 |SP4 2 |ARENAS MUTILVERA 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
20:00| 8987 |[SP3 2 |REAL M.Il INTERCITY 1.95/3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70|10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
20:15/1815 |BEL 1 |RWD MOLE. ST.TRUID. 3.70|3.40|2.05|5.70|3.30|12.0 | 6.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00| 5.202.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.82 | 2.40]3.25 | 2.15
20:15|2501 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN CARDIF.M. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.002.30]|1.82|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.88 | 2.40|1.87 | 3.45
20:15| 8953 |S.Ma1 |TRE FIORI LIBERTAS 1.45/4.2016.50]2.10|11.0|3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0| 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
20:30| 1145 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. PERGOLET. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.45
20:30| 1146 |ITA3A |PRO SESTO ATAL. M23 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.05.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.50 | 6.25|2.80|10.5|1.92 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90|4.40 | 2.30
20:30| 1147 |ITASA |MANTOVA LUMEZZANE 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.80|27.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.70 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.50|3.05|18.0|2.25|2.75|1.77 | 6.25
20:30| 1148 |ITA3A |ERMINIO RENATE 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.05|7.002.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
20:30|/ 1182 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. VIRTUS F. 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.20| 3.30 | 18.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
20:30/ 2112 |[ENG 1 |BURNLEY EVERTON 3.45|3.45|2.30|5.50|3.70]10.5|7.50]1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.459.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 3.25 | 2.35
20:30/ 2901 |ISR 1 |BEITARJ. BNEI SAK. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]|6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.309.00]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 3.05
20:30| 3070 |DEU 1 |LEIPZIG HOFFENHE. 1.43/5.30/8.00]11.90|12.0|2.70|40.0|3.50|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.88]1.58 | 1.45]|1.42|2.60|2.60|13.0|1.50|1.701.27 | 3.40
20:30| 4062 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA GETAFE 1.94|3.50 | 4.60]3.05|8.00|5.90|15.0|1.67|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 4.50
20:30| 4073 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |BURGOS 2.45|3.10/3.15|4.10|5.50|8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.85 | 3.60
20:30| 4074 |[ESP 2 |GIJON LEGANES 2.25|3.10|3.50|3.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.75 | 4.20
20:30| 8785 |[ESP1 |EIBARW BETIS W 2.45|3.20/2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.60
20:30/ 8786 [SP4 2 |soc.lil BARBASTRO 1.90/3.204.10]3.15|7.005.90|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
20:30| 8850 |SerS| |PARTIZAN RADN.KR. 1.28 6.009.50]1.68|16.0|2.30|50.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.50|1.35]|1.35|2.55|2.80|16.0|1.70 | 1.85]|1.23 | 4.10
20:45/ 1604 |NLD 1 |[EXCELSIOR GO AHEAD 2.95|3.50|2.35|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|4.10|3.45|1.85|7.00|1.78 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.75]|2.25 | 1.90
21:00/ 3091 |SAU 1 ETTIFAQ TAAWON 2.30|3.35/3.15|3.70|5.20| 7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90| 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50]1.77 | 2.30 ] 2.30 | 2.90
21:00| 3868 |ALG 1 |ORAN BISKRA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00/ 4106 |PRT 1 |AROUCA GIL VIC. 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.20|5.80|6.00|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.50|11.0]1.85|2.40]2.10 | 3.30
21:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |AVS FERREIRA 1.97/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|5.90|11.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
21:00| 4525 |RUM 1 |[FCSB HERMANNS. 1.75/3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
21:00/ 5102 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE ANNECY 1.95/3.45/4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50|2.60]1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.15|3.70
21:00/ 5103 |[FRA 2 |CAEN DUNKERQ. 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.75|7.25|4.90|15.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25|1.75 | 3.80
21:00| 5104 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP CONCARN. 1.70|3.60 1 5.40]2.65|8.50|4.90|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.90 | 2.20]|1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|1.95|2.50|1.85 | 4.70
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |LAVAL PAU 1.85|3.50]4.40]12.90|6.75|5.70|14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.25|2.40]|1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 4.00
21:00/ 5106 |FRA 2 |TROYES ANGERS 4.20|3.50/1.90|6.50|3.05|14.0|5.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.25|6.00 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.88 | 5.80] 1.90 | 2.45] 3.60 | 2.00
21:00| 5107 |[FRA 2 |VALENCI. PARIS 3.303.30|2.25]|5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.45
21:00| 5108 |[FRA 2 |RODEZ AMIENS 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60|7.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.00 | 2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]|2.45 | 3.40
21:00/ 5109 |[FRA 2 |BASTIA QUEVILLY 3.00|3.15/2.50|5.10|4.20|10.0 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50 | 2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65]3.10 | 2.65
21:00| 8787 |SP4 5 |TALAVERA NUMANCIA 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15| 2.85]2.20 | 4.20
21:30| 8708 |BEL 3 |DESSEL GENT Il 4.50|3.701.70|6.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70|5.20|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.55|3.90|1.48 | 1.75]2.75 | 1.52
21:30| 8778 |SP4 2 |BARAKALDO |DEP.ARAG. 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
21:30/8914 |GIB 1 |LIONS G. COLLEG.E. 3.80/3.60|1.85]|5.50|2.70]|10.0 | 4.70]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|4.404.10|1.95|7.75]|1.55|4.10| 1.38 | 1.57 | 2.20 | 1.47
22:00/ 1821 |BEL 2 |ANDER.II OOSTENDE 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.92 | 6.50]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
22:00| 1823 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. GENK II 1.55/4.005.40]|2.25/8.003.45|17.02.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05]|1.95/1.67]|1.50|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.52|1.82|1.42|3.15
22:00| 3456 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK LECH POZ. 3.40|3.402.1515.50|3.50)10.5|6.75]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.80|2.40 |9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35]3.05|2.20
22:00| 3465 |POL 2 |MOTORL. L.GDANSK 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.45
22:00| 3909 [MAR 1 |UNIONT. CHABAB M. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.10 | 2.90]2.50 | 4.10
22:00| 8702 BEL 3 |OLYMP.C. KAPELEN 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50 | 7.25|14.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15/1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
22:00| 8709 |BEL 3 |HEIST KVV THES 2.00|3.50|3.40|3.10|5.30|5.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.92|7.25]|1.45|1.65]|1.65|2.30
22:00| 8710 BEL 3 [HOOGSTR. CHARL.II 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.25|2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.50
22:00| 8779 |SP3 1 |SES.RIVER OSASUN.II 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.15|7.25]2.30|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
22:00| 8788 |SP3 2 |RECREAT. GRANAD.B 1.75/3.35]4.70]|2.80 | 8.00|5.40|16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45|2.30|1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
22:00| 8915 |BEL 3 |LALOUV. NAMUR UR 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.47 |/ 16.0|2.00|65.03.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.25|2.15|2.75|14.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.13 | 3.70
22:30{11084/AND 1 |SANTA UE ATL.AM. 1.0313.0|30.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 240250
22:30| 3079 |DEU 2 |HOLSTEIN HANNOVER 2.20|3.50/3.20|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.002.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.05|2.65[1.80|5.40|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.80]|1.87 | 2.45
22:30| 3380 |[SWI 1 |GRASHOP. YVERDON 1.83/3.60|4.40]|2.85|6.75|5.00|13.02.11|1.65|2.702.50]2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.30 | 10.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.72 | 3.15
22:45/1062 |ITA1 |TORINO EMPOLI 1.63/3.906.00|2.45/10.0/4.10|22.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]|2.65|1.97]|1.70 | 4.50|3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.73 | 5.10
22:45/1161 |ITA3B |PINETO SPAL 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45]9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.80
22:45/1816 |BEL 1 |STANDARD CHARLEROI 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35|2.70|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 3.05
23:00/1613 |NLD 1 |HEERENV. VOLENDAM 1.30/5.80/9.00]1.75|16.0|2.40|50.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.58 | 1.40]|1.40 | 2.75|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.92|1.27 | 4.20
23:00| 4063 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA BARCELONA 5.10]3.70|1.73|7.75]2.55]|15.0 | 4.30]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.20| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.62
23:00| 4075 |[ESP 2 |MIRANDES ALBACETE 3.30|3.302.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.70|2.35|9.502.05|7.00]1.85|2.50]3.15 | 2.35
23:00/ 5059 [FRA 1 |LENS REIMS 2.30/3.50|3.4013.60|5.50]7.25|10.5/1.901.90|3.30|2.85]|3.60|2.95[1.97 |16.75]2.35|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 3.05
23:30/ 4108 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA GUIMARAES 4.10|3.50/1.92]6.25|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00|5.80|2.50|11.0|1.87 | 5.60]1.83|2.25]3.35|1.97
01:00| 1351 |URUP |PENAROL LIVERP.M. (0:2) 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]|7.009.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90|3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.40 | 3.15
03:00{12645/ARGP |PLATENSE ROSARIO neutral | 3.30 | 3.00|2.255.80|3.70]|10.0|7.25]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.50 | 5.30|2.55 |9.50]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
03:00| 6621 |INTFR |COLOMBIA MEXICO 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00|4.60]9.50 | 9.50|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.00|4.50|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 8.00]2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.95
09:00| 4674 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY CC MARIN. 1.92/3.50|3.60]3.005.40|5.10|9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.55|2.15]|1.65|4.40|2.05|7.25|1.53|1.75]|1.65 | 2.45
09:00| 8828 |AUS1 |JETSW WES.UTD.W 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87|6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]|2.25 | 1.82
10:00/ 4903 HKG 1 |NORTH D. H.KONG FC 1.63/4.204.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
10:00/ 8829 |AUS1 |BRISB.R.W SYDN.W. W 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO PERSEBAYA 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.40|3.50|2.00|7.25|1.82|5.70]|1.62|2.00]|2.45 | 1.92
11:00/4795 IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO DEWA UTD. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.10|5.60|9.00 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.65
11:30111085CAMB |KIRIVONG BOEUNG K. 6.00|4.20|1.48|9.50|2.05|22.0|3.05|2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95|6.75|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.45|3.10]1.45|1.62]3.00 | 1.30




